
Board of Directors

EXECUTIVE

2023-2024

CHAIR    
CHAIR ELECT
VICE CHAIR
SECRETARY 
LEGAL

GROWTH
STUDENT  CHAIR
MENTOR CHAIR
PROGRAM CHAIR
CIRRICULUM
CO-CHAIRS

FINANCE
TREASURER
FUNDRAISING
SCHOLARSHIP

COMMUNICATIONS
COMMS CHAIR 

Andrea LaCour
Justin Brodnax
Jen Muething 
Olivia Pitt-Perez
Abigail Chacon 

Gabby Bermea
Joe Williams
Derek Smith
Richard Lo
Chelsea Maldonado

Allison wilson
Stephen Mery
JR Rubio

Amanda Wheeless

Chair@ACEMentorAustin.org
ChairElect@ACEMentorAustin.org
ViceChair@ACEMentorAustin.org
Secretary@ACEMentorAustin.org
rbreque@CokinosLaw.com

Students@ACEMentorAustin.org
Mentors@ACEMentorAustin.org
Program@ACEMentorAustin.org
Curriculum@ACEMentorAustin.org

Treasurer@ACEMentorAustin.org
Fundraising@ACEMentorAustin.org
Scholarship@ACEMentorAustin.org

Communications@ACEMentorAustin.org

mailto:andrea@contour-collective.com
mailto:jbrodnax@hoar.com
mailto:olivia@colemanandassoc.com
mailto:scook@cokinoslaw.com
mailto:kbaqdounes@tcco.com
mailto:kbaqdounes@tcco.com
mailto:kbaqdounes@tcco.com
mailto:kbaqdounes@tcco.com
mailto:kbaqdounes@tcco.com
mailto:jbrodnax@hoar.com
mailto:lkelly@r-o.com

